
Saturday
Show begins
School in session at Country School
Museum opens  (Included with button)

Butter Churning - Summer Kitchen
Hens vs Chicks - Schmitt Field

Butter Churning - Summer Kitchen
Parade of Power
Broom Making Class
Roosters vs Apple Jacks *
School in session at Country School
Butter Churning - Summer Kitchen
Butter Churning - Summer Kitchen

School/Museum/Demonstrations Close

Catholic Mass in Food Shelter

*  Base Ball Match starts immediately following    
   the  parade 

Sunday
Show begins
Church service in the Country School

School in session at Country School
  Butter Churning - Summer Kitchen

Tractor Pull begins
   Museum opens  (Included with button)

   Butter Churning - Summer Kitchen
 Parade of Power

   Broom Making Class
   School in session at Country School
   
   Butter Churning - Summer Kitchen
   Butter Churning - Summer Kitchen

 School/George Stoppel Barn/Museum Close
 Demonstrations end and show closes

Schedule of Events   2016

   9:00 

10:00
10:15
11:00

 12:15
   1:00
   2:00

2:15
3:15

   4:00 
   5:00

   6:00

See Other Activities Below

All Day Activities
 -  Scavenger Hunt for families with youth 14 and under - starts and ends at General Store
 -  Food available on grounds throughout the day
 -  Shingle Mill, Saw milling, Rockcrushing
 -  Clothes washing - Summer Kitchen
 -  Making of:  Rope 
-   Threshing oats/Baling straw
 -  Quilting & Hand Operated Sewing Machine - Dee Cabin 
 -  Spinning - Inside Museum & by Dee Cabin
 -   Potato Digging by Gardens
 -   Broom Making
 -   Milk “Belle” the cow in Ralph Stoppel Barn
 

WEST PINE CARPENTER SHOP
(Wood Wright)

  -  Ongoing:  Antique Furniture Repair, Making Tables, Chairs, Wood Carving (Saturday), and Wood
Turning

  -  Kids Ornament Making, Brace & Bit Contest  (All day except during Parade of Power both days)

THANK YOU FOR COMING!
Days of Yesteryear is sponsored by

 


