## **Schedule of Events** 2016

<u>Saturday</u>		<u>Sunday</u>
Show begins	9:00	Show begins
School in session at Country School		Church service in the Country School
Museum opens (Included with button)		
	10:00	School in session at Country School
Butter Churning - Summer Kitchen	10:15	Butter Churning - Summer Kitchen
Hens vs Chicks - Schmitt Field	11:00	Tractor Pull begins
See Other Activities Below		Museum opens (Included with button)
Butter Churning - Summer Kitchen	12:15	Butter Churning - Summer Kitchen
Parade of Power	1:00	Parade of Power
Broom Making Class	2:00	Broom Making Class
Roosters vs Apple Jacks *		School in session at Country School
School in session at Country School		
Butter Churning - Summer Kitchen	2:15	Butter Churning - Summer Kitchen
Butter Churning - Summer Kitchen	3:15	Butter Churning - Summer Kitchen
	4:00	School/George Stoppel Barn/Museum Close
School/Museum/Demonstrations Close	5:00	Demonstrations end and show closes
Catholic Mass in Food Shelter	6:00	

<sup>\*</sup> Base Ball Match starts immediately following the parade

## **All Day Activities**

- Scavenger Hunt for families with youth 14 and under starts and ends at General Store
- Food available on grounds throughout the day
- Shingle Mill, Saw milling, Rockcrushing
- Clothes washing Summer Kitchen
- Making of: Rope
- Threshing oats/Baling straw
- Quilting & Hand Operated Sewing Machine Dee Cabin
- Spinning Inside Museum & by Dee Cabin
- Potato Digging by Gardens
- Broom Making
- Milk õBelleö the cow in Ralph Stoppel Barn

## WEST PINE CARPENTER SHOP

(Wood Wright)

- Ongoing: Antique Furniture Repair, Making Tables, Chairs, Wood Carving (Saturday), and Wood Turning
- Kids Ornament Making, Brace & Bit Contest (All day except during Parade of Power both days)

## THANK YOU FOR COMING!

Days of Yesteryear is sponsored by

